Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 28, wk starting 08/04/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

14/04/2024 | 13/04/2024 | 12/04/2024 | 11/04/2024 | 10/04/2024 | 09/04/2024 | 08/04/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 29, wk starting 15/04/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

®)
p=
Lunch

% (Careers
[ Plus)

|
Q Photography
; (Marcomms)

Thu

IDrop In Session (Masters Programmel;)

Fri

IDrop In Session (Masters Programmel;)

Sat

IOpen Day Event (Recruitment and Admissions)

Sun

21/04/2024 | 20/04/2024 | 19/04/2024 | 18/04/2024 | 17/04/2024 | 16/04/2024 | 15/04/2024

Page 2, published 09/04/2024 15:50:39 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 30, wk starting 22/04/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mo

Accreditation Event (Academic Services)

Tue

We

-

e

|_

-

LL

) Large Event (Recruitment
(0] and Admissions)
N

-

>

n

28/04/2024 | 27/04/2024 | 26/04/2024 | 25/04/2024 | 24/04/2024 | 23/04/2024 | 22/04/2024
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 31, wk starting 29/04/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

- Large Event (Undergraduate
c Office)
|_

-
LL

=)

©
N

-

>
n

05/05/2024 | 04/05/2024 | 03/05/2024 | 02/05/2024 | 01/05/2024 | 30/04/2024 | 29/04/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 32, wk starting 06/05/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

12/05/2024 | 11/05/2024 | 10/05/2024 | 09/05/2024 | 08/05/2024 | 07/05/2024 | 06/05/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 33, wk starting 13/05/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

19/05/2024 | 18/05/2024 | 17/05/2024 | 16/05/2024 | 15/05/2024 | 14/05/2024 | 13/05/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 34, wk starting 20/05/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

26/05/2024 | 25/05/2024 | 24/05/2024 | 23/05/2024 | 22/05/2024 | 21/05/2024 | 20/05/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 35, wk starting 27/05/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

02/06/2024 | 01/06/2024 | 31/05/2024 | 30/05/2024 | 29/05/2024 | 28/05/2024 | 27/05/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 36, wk starting 03/06/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

09/06/2024 | 08/06/2024 | 07/06/2024 | 06/06/2024 | 05/06/2024 | 04/06/2024 | 03/06/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 37, wk starting 10/06/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

ILunch (Exec Ed Prog)

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

16/06/2024 | 15/06/2024 | 14/06/2024 | 13/06/2024 | 12/06/2024 | 11/06/2024 | 10/06/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 38, wk starting 17/06/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

23/06/2024 | 22/06/2024 | 21/06/2024 | 20/06/2024 | 19/06/2024 | 18/06/2024 | 17/06/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 39, wk starting 24/06/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

30/06/2024 | 29/06/2024 | 28/06/2024 | 27/06/2024 | 26/06/2024 | 25/06/2024 | 24/06/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 40, wk starting 01/07/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

07/07/2024 | 06/07/2024 | 05/07/2024 | 04/07/2024 | 03/07/2024 | 02/07/2024 | 01/07/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 41, wk starting 08/07/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

14/07/2024 | 13/07/2024 | 12/07/2024 | 11/07/2024 | 10/07/2024 | 09/07/2024 | 08/07/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 42, wk starting 15/07/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

Open Day Event (Recruitment and Adm

issions)

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

21/07/2024 | 20/07/2024 | 19/07/2024 | 18/07/2024 | 17/07/2024 | 16/07/2024 | 15/07/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 43, wk starting 22/07/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

28/07/2024 | 27/07/2024 | 26/07/2024 | 25/07/2024 | 24/07/2024 | 23/07/2024 | 22/07/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 44, wk starting 29/07/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

04/08/2024 | 03/08/2024 | 02/08/2024 | 01/08/2024 | 31/07/2024 | 30/07/2024 | 29/07/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 45, wk starting 05/08/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Maintenance (Academic Services)
Maintenance (Academic Services)
qj) Lunch
— (Operati
ons
Group)

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

- Maintenance (Academic Services)
L
|_
— Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
LL
)
©
)]
-
-
0

11/08/2024 | 10/08/2024 | 09/08/2024 | 08/08/2024 | 07/08/2024 | 06/08/2024 | 05/08/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 46, wk starting 12/08/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

18/08/2024 | 17/08/2024 | 16/08/2024 | 15/08/2024 | 14/08/2024 | 13/08/2024 | 12/08/2024

Page 19, published 09/04/2024 15:50:39 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 47, wk starting 19/08/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

25/08/2024 | 24/08/2024 | 23/08/2024 | 22/08/2024 | 21/08/2024 | 20/08/2024 | 19/08/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 48, wk starting 26/08/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

01/09/2024 | 31/08/2024 | 30/08/2024 | 29/08/2024 | 28/08/2024 | 27/08/2024 | 26/08/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 49, wk starting 02/09/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

08/09/2024 | 07/09/2024 | 06/09/2024 | 05/09/2024 | 04/09/2024 | 03/09/2024 | 02/09/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 50, wk starting 09/09/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

15/09/2024 | 14/09/2024 | 13/09/2024 | 12/09/2024 | 11/09/2024 | 10/09/2024 | 09/09/2024
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Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 51, wk starting 16/09/2024)

WBS 2023-2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

22/09/2024 | 21/09/2024 | 20/09/2024 | 19/09/2024 | 18/09/2024 | 17/09/2024 | 16/09/2024
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