

Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 31, wk starting 29/04/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	29/04/2024															
Tue	30/04/2024					(Info	vorking Ev rmation S Managem ıp)	ystems								
We	01/05/2024						Larç Offi	ge Event (U	Indergradu	uate						
Thu	02/05/2024							Large Eve Office)	ent (Under	graduate						
Fri	03/05/2024															
Sat	04/05/2024															
Sun	05/05/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 32, wk starting 06/05/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	06/05/2024															
Tue	07/05/2024															
We	08/05/2024															
Thu	09/05/2024															
Fri	10/05/2024															
Sat	11/05/2024															
Sun	12/05/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 33, wk starting 13/05/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	13/05/2024															
Tue	14/05/2024															
We	15/05/2024															
Thu	16/05/2024															
Fri	17/05/2024															
Sat	18/05/2024															
Sun	19/05/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 34, wk starting 20/05/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	20/05/2024															
Tue	21/05/2024															
Φ	2024					Mee	ting (Recr	uitment an	d Marketir	ng)						
We	22/05/2024															
Thu	23/05/2024															
Fri	24/05/2024															
Sat	25/05/2024															
Sun	26/05/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 35, wk starting 27/05/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	27/05/2024															
Tue	28/05/2024															
We	29/05/2024															
Thu	30/05/2024															
Fri	31/05/2024															
Sat	01/06/2024															
Sun	02/06/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 36, wk starting 03/06/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	03/06/2024															
Tue	04/06/2024						Mee (Aca mic Serv s)	ade								
We	05/06/2024						Lunch (Opera Group)	itions								
Thu	06/06/2024						Seminar (IKON)									
Fri	07/06/2024															
Sat	08/06/2024															
Sun	09/06/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 37, wk starting 10/06/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	10/06/2024															
Tue	11/06/2024						Large Event (Marketi ng Group)									
0	024						Large Event			Lun	ch (Exec E	d Prog)				
Wed	12/06/2024						(Marketi ng Group)									
Thu	13/06/2024															
Fri	14/06/2024															
Sat	15/06/2024															
Sun	16/06/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 38, wk starting 17/06/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	17/06/2024															
Tue	18/06/2024															
We	19/06/2024															
Thu	20/06/2024															
Fri	21/06/2024															
Sat	22/06/2024															
Sun	23/06/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 39, wk starting 24/06/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	24/06/2024															
Tue	25/06/2024					Lunc Grou	th (Operatip)	tions								
We	26/06/2024															
Thu	27/06/2024															
Fri	28/06/2024															
Sat	29/06/2024															
Sun	30/06/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 40, wk starting 01/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	01/07/2024															
Tue	02/07/2024															
We	03/07/2024															
Thu	04/07/2024															
Fri	05/07/2024															
Sat	06/07/2024															
Sun	07/07/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 41, wk starting 08/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	08/07/2024															
Tue	09/07/2024															
We	10/07/2024															
Thu	11/07/2024															
Fri	12/07/2024															
Sat	13/07/2024															
Sun	14/07/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 42, wk starting 15/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 0	2:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	1024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	15/07/2024															
ne	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			<u>'</u>	,						,	
	16/07/2024									Open Day	y Event (R	ecruitmen	t and Adm	issions)		
4)		Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
We	17/07/2024		.		,											
ש	024	Maintena	aintenance (Academic Services)													
Thu	18/07/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										1	
F	19/07/2024															
+	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										'	
Sat	20/07/2024															
	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sun	21/07/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 43, wk starting 22/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 0	2:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	22/07/2024															
U)	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'						'	'	
Tue	23/07/2024															
۵۱	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'							,	
We	24/07/2024															
\supset	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										'	
Thu	25/07/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										'	
Fri	26/07/2024															
—	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										'	
Sat	27/07/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sun	28/07/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 44, wk starting 29/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM (02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	29/07/2024															
		Maintona	nco (Acad	emic Serv	icoc)											
ı.e	//20	Mamtena	nce (Acad		ices)			1						 		
F	30/07/2024															
۵۱	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)		'	<u>'</u>				'		'	'	
We	31/07/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Thu	01/08/2024															
<u>'</u>																
l	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Fri	02/08/2024															
	02/															
-	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sat	03/08/2024															
0,	03/															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sun	04/08/2024															
S	04/0															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 45, wk starting 05/08/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
0	05/08/2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)	'		1								
Mo	/80/	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)											
	24	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)											
 q	20	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)											
Tuesday	06/08/202						Lund (Ope ons Gro	erati								
(1)	07/08/2024	Maintenance (Academic Services)														
We	/08/2	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)											
J	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)											
Thu	08/08/2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)											
<u> </u>																
	09/08/2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)											
<u>-</u>	/80/	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)											
at	202	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)							1				
Sat	10/08/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	lemic Serv	ices)			+						T	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Sun	11/08/2024		·													



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 46, wk starting 12/08/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 0	2:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			+						l .		
Mo	12/08/2024															
ne	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Tu	13/08/2024															
(۱)	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'						'	'	
We	14/08/2024															
٦	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			1						ı		
Thu	15/08/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			 								
H	16/08/2024															
—	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)	<u> </u>	'	'	'					1		
Sat	17/08/2024															
	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'	'						'	
Sun	18/08/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 47, wk starting 19/08/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 0	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			,							ı	
Mo	19/08/2024															
Φ	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)	'	'	'		'				'	'	
Tue	20/08/2024															
(۱)	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
We	21/08/2024															
٦	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		'				'	'	
Thu	22/08/2024															
l	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'		'				'	'	
F	23/08/2024															
+	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										'	
Sat	24/08/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sun	25/08/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 48, wk starting 26/08/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	26/08/2024															
ne	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
n T	27/08/2024															
We	28/08/2024															
Thu	29/08/2024															
Fri	30/08/2024															
Sat	31/08/2024															
Sun	01/09/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 49, wk starting 02/09/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	02/09/2024															
Tue	03/09/2024															
We	04/09/2024															
Thu	05/09/2024															
Fri	06/09/2024															
Sat	07/09/2024															
Sun	08/09/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 50, wk starting 09/09/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	09/09/2024															
Tue	10/09/2024															
We	11/09/2024															
Thu	12/09/2024															
Fri	13/09/2024															
Sat	14/09/2024															
Sun	15/09/2024															



Room timetable - 1.022 (STAFF LOUNGE) (Wk 51, wk starting 16/09/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	16/09/2024															
Tue	17/09/2024															
We	18/09/2024															
Thu	19/09/2024															
Fri	20/09/2024															
Sat	21/09/2024															
Sun	22/09/2024															